
Antenna Brackets
Product Range Antenna

Available From

National Phone: 1300 601 915
Email: orders@bitek.com.au

Bitek Pty Ltd
11 Sheppard Street
Hume
ACT 2620
Ph: 02 6260 1874

Bitek (Syd) Pty Ltd
Unit 7, 463 Victoria Street
Wetherill Park
NSW 2164
Ph: 02 9659 2272

Bitek (Vic) Pty Ltd
7/1 Culverlands St
West Heidelberg
VIC 3081
Ph: 03 9456 9222

Bitek (SA) Pty Ltd
1 Temple Court
Ottoway
SA 5013
Ph: 08 8395 4111

www.bitek.com.au

                    

Product Descrip�on: 
The Hills Antenna range of antenna brackets 
are suitable for the moun�ng of digital TV antennas 
on surfaces such as concrete, �le and �n roofs.
The Hills Antenna range also offers heavy duty brackets 
that are beneficial in areas that face issues such as 
high wind speeds or where large antennas are used 
and require extra load bearing capacity due to the 
weight or size of the antennas.
The antenna bracket range has been hot dipped galvanised 
for superior corrosion protec�on.
The range is available in silver galvanised steel finish.

Models:
FB607198
FB607286
FB607287
FB607288
FB607236

Galvanised 

Steel

Specifications

28.6FB607286

FB607287

FB607288

Tin

Timber

29 Tile

Tin

Tile

1.8

1.8

3
38/44.5 

(2pc)

28.6

1.8m Heavy Duty Tin Tripod 

Mount - WNTD-V3

1.8m Heavy Duty Tile Tripod 

Mount - WNTD-V3

3.0m Heavy Duty Tin Tripod 

Mount - WNTD-V3

FB607236 FTA Tile Roof Mount 1.4

Roof Type
Frame 

Material
Colour Finish

FTA Tin Ridge MountFB607198 1.4 29

Silver

Mast 

Diameter 

(mm)

Mast 

Length    

(m)

DescriptionModel No

*FB607286


	Page 1

