

Antenna Brackets Product Range

Product Description:

The Hills Antenna range of antenna brackets are suitable for the mounting of digital TV antennas on surfaces such as concrete, tile and tin roofs. The Hills Antenna range also offers heavy duty brackets that are beneficial in areas that face issues such as high wind speeds or where large antennas are used and require extra load bearing capacity due to the weight or size of the antennas.

The antenna bracket range has been hot dipped galvanised for superior corrosion protection.

The range is available in silver galvanised steel finish.

Models: FB607198 FB607286 FB607287 FB607288 FB607236

*FB607286

Specifications							
Model No	Description	Mast Length (m)	Mast Diameter (mm)	Roof Type	Frame Material	Colour	Finish
FB607198	FTA Tin Ridge Mount	1.4	29	Tin		Silver	Galvanised Steel
FB607286	1.8m Heavy Duty Tin Tripod Mount - WNTD-V3	1.8	28.6				
FB607287	1.8m Heavy Duty Tile Tripod Mount - WNTD-V3	1.8	28.6	Tile	Timber		
FB607288	3.0m Heavy Duty Tin Tripod Mount - WNTD-V3	3	38/44.5 (2pc)	Tin			
FB607236	FTA Tile Roof Mount	1.4	29	Tile			

www.bitek.com.au

Available From

National Phone: 1300 601 915 Hume Email: orders@bitek.com.au ACT 2

Bitek Pty Ltd 11 Sheppard Street Hume ACT 2620 Ph: 02 6260 1874 Bitek (Syd) Pty Ltd Unit 7, 463 Victoria Street Wetherill Park NSW 2164 Ph: 02 9659 2272

Bitek (Vic) Pty Ltd 7/1 Culverlands St West Heidelberg VIC 3081 Ph: 03 9456 9222 Bitek (SA) Pty Ltd 1 Temple Court Ottoway SA 5013 Ph: 08 8395 4111